

مستلزمات اطراف صناعية نبيذة اساسي CIP

رقم المناقصة 88/2023/70 R

١-شركة القنوان

NO.	national code	national code	ITEM	Measuring unit	QTY	Unite Price	Total
1	ALL-DE00-069	A98	Fast Curing putty for fixing and filling wood and plastic sockets, with its hardener, weight(0.5-1)kg.	KG	83	\$800	\$66,400
2	ALL-DE21-072	L 313	Gel stump socks, consist of two or three texture layers, with gel in between, length 38-49 cm.	Pcs	269	\$600	\$161,400
3	ALL-DE21-073	L 314	Gel stump socks, consist of two or three texture layers, with gel in between, length 46-54 cm.	Pcs	330	\$600	\$198,000
4	ALL-DE21-074	L 317	Socks for partial foot amputees, with gel, small.	Pcs	167	\$450	\$75,150
5	ALL-DE21-076	L 318	Socks for partial foot amputees, with gel, large.	Pcs	262	\$450	\$117,900
المجموع الكلي : فقط مستعملة و تمغية عشر الف و ثمانمائة و خمسون دولار لا غير							\$618,850

Buy Life

